MODEL: AESP
AESP SPECIFICATIONS ES-0132 Rev.6   Page 1/5
Limit Alarms (with DC output) AE-UNIT
FREQUENCY ALARM
Functions & Features
• Providing SPDT relay outputs at preset frequency levels
• Dual (Hi/Lo) trip
• Additional isolated DC output proportional to the input

mm (inch)
MODEL: AESP–[1][2][3][4][5][6]–[7][8]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: AESP-[1][2][3][4][5][6]-[7][8]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [8].
  (e.g. AESP-2A2101-D/Q)
• Frequency range (e.g. 0 – 500 Hz)
• Special DC output range (For codes Z & 0)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01/S01)
[1] INPUT
1: Dry contact
2: Voltage pulse
[2] DC OUTPUT
N: None
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 350 Ω max.)
B: 2 – 10 mA DC (Load resistance 700 Ω max.)
C: 1 – 5 mA DC (Load resistance 1400 Ω max.)
D: 0 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 350 Ω max.)
E: 0 – 16 mA DC (Load resistance 430 Ω max.)
F: 0 – 10 mA DC (Load resistance 700 Ω max.)
G: 0 – 1 mA DC (Load resistance 7000 Ω max.)
Z: Specify current (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
1: 0 – 10 mV DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
2: 0 – 100 mV DC (Load resistance 100 kΩ min.)
3: 0 – 1 V DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω min.)
4: 0 – 10 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
5: 0 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
4W: -10 – +10 V DC (Load resistance 10 kΩ min.)
5W: -5 – +5 V DC (Load resistance 5000 Ω min.)
0: Specify voltage (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
[3] SETPOINT 1 OUTPUT
1: Hi (coil energized at alarm)
2: Hi (coil de-energized at alarm)
3: Lo (coil energized at alarm)
4: Lo (coil de-energized at alarm)
[4] SETPOINT 2 OUTPUT
1: Hi (coil energized at alarm)
2: Hi (coil de-energized at alarm)
3: Lo (coil energized at alarm)
4: Lo (coil de-energized at alarm)
[5] ON DELAY TIME
0: 0.5 seconds
1: 1 second
2: 2 seconds
3: 3 seconds
4: 4 seconds
[6] POWER ON DELAY TIME
1: 1 second
2: 2 seconds
3: 3 seconds
4: 4 seconds
5: 5 seconds
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: AESP
AESP SPECIFICATIONS ES-0132 Rev.6   Page 2/5
[7] POWER INPUT
AC Power
B: 100 V AC
C: 110 V AC
D: 115 V AC
F: 120 V AC
G: 200 V AC
H: 220 V AC
J: 240 V AC
DC Power
S: 12 V DC
R: 24 V DC
V: 48 V DC